
S

CARLA
ROBERTA
ANAÏS
HELENA
BERTA
JANA
ANA
NURIA
SILVIA
PAULA
MIREIA
MARÍA
HELENA
PAULA
ESTER
ANNA
ANNA
ANNA
CARLA
HELENA
MAGDA
GAEL
MARTINA
ALBA
ILHAM
JUDIT
BRUNA
ARAN
MARTA
JANA
CLAUDIA
MARTINA
SARA
CARLA
ESTER
CLAUDIA
ELVIRA
SARA
CLAUDIA
NORAH

Arca garcía
cojocarlu
colomé carbonell
espada
fernández gonzález
gomá garcía
harris martínez
jou pons
julia i rosell
león pérez
martínez janez
nogales garcía
olas aragay
pardas
piñol
pons álvarez
puig delgado
puigmartí rodríguez
rodrÍguez
rodríguez tauste
verdú guardiola
ALBESA VINUESA
BENITO DE MANUEL
CAPELL
CHOUAIB HASSANY
CORRAL GIL
ELÍAS VIÑAS
GARRETA
GILABERT
GÓMEZ PÉREZ
MANA VÁZQUEZ
MÁRQUEZ
MARTORI
MORALEDA PEDRERO
MORALEDA PEDRERO
PEÑA
PÉREZ
RODRÍGUEZ BERDÚN
RUZATA COBO
SEGURA HERAS

Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16
Sub-16

Nombre Apellidos Año FederaciónClub

Centro de Rugby
Barcelona

CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA
CATALANA

C.R. SANT CUGAT
C.N. POBLE NOU
GÒTICS R.C.
BUC
INEF L’HOSPITALET
INEF L’HOSPITALET
GÒTICS R.C.
U.E. SANTBOIANA
C.N. POBLE NOU
C.N. POBLE NOU
C.N. POBLE NOU
GÒTICS R.C.
C.N. POBLE NOU
BEGUES R.C.
INEF LLEIDA RUGBY
C.R. TARRAGONA
U.E. SANTBOIANA
BUC
INEF L’HOSPITALET
INEF L’HOSPITALET
BUC
U.E. SANTBOIANA
C.R. SANT CUGAT
AVRFCB RUGBY BARÇA
CASTELLDEFELS R.U.C.
U.E. SANTBOIANA
QUIMIC EQUIP DE RUGBY
AVRFCB RUGBY BARÇA
R.C. SITGES
INEF L’HOSPITALET
C.R. SANT CUGAT
AVRFCB RUGBY BARÇA
OSONA R.C.
INEF L’HOSPITALET
INEF L’HOSPITALET
AVRFCB RUGBY BARÇA
C.R. SANT CUGAT
CASTELLDEFELS R.U.C.
CASTELLDEFELS R.U.C.
C.R. CARBONERS DE TERRASA

Academia
Nacional



@ferugby

@ferugby1923

@ferugby

STAFF

AROA GONZÁLEZ
Técnico voluntaria

TÉCNICOTÉCNICO

MARÍA RIBERA
Técnico voluntaria

TÉCNICO

ÁNGELA DEL PAN
Técnico voluntaria


